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Electrical connection
RiBlERE 2
BEKR 3
BEEDE 0.14 mm?
EREEL 2m
BRRREHEE 2
SERRfREE 2
EEAN 48, 2.00 m, PUR
BHEED 3.50 mm
B, R/NVEHEE BETHR 3xD
B, S/VEREE, B HEeE E iR,
Electrical data
LtHU 0.58 V/mm
# Ue THRAZHER 21 mA
T{EFE® Ub 15 - 30 VDC
BX&HE (Ue i) %) 10 %
BT {EERE Ue DC 24V
BHEHERL, B 2000 Ohm
FEBIEER Vi 75V DC
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Environmental conditions
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Functional safety
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Interface
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Mechanical data
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Range/Distance
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35x35x31 mm
0.5Nm

+250 pm
0-17 mm
0..177 mm
+3.0 %
+50 pm
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Wiring Diagrams
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Technical Drawings
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